
Deconectari programate Falesti - 01.01.2024-07.01.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-01-04
08:00:00

2024-01-04
12:00:00

S. CIUCIULEA PT916GL12
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-01-04
12:00:00

2024-01-04
16:00:00

S. CIUCIULEA PT819BT9
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


